FIE

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste Rouge 09:00

TUN
CMR

MLI
MAR
RSA
SEN

Clv

2024-04-29

DAGHFOUS Yasmine
ESSOMBA Lorina
DEMBELE Aichata
SARAA Manal
WOOD Elvira
DIEDHIOU Awa
KONAN Aya Dorothee

D/4
D/
V/5
D/2
D/2
D/3

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

V/5

D/2
D/4
D/4
D/
D/2

Referee: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)

V/5
V/5

D/3
D/
D/
V/5

D/
V/5
V/5

D/2
D/0
D/0

Place

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

Date
Championnats de qualification - Afrique Alger 2024-04-27

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/2

V/5

S

V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5
D/
D/2

S

V/IM

0.83
0.83
0.5

0.67

0.17
0.5

F

HS

26
29
22
27
12

20

HR

17
18
20
13
30
27
22

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
OF

HS/HR

11

14
-18
-16



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Championnats de qualification - Afrique = Alger 2024-04-27 S S F 1 OF

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Place Name Age Nation V M TD TR Ind.  Diff
1 ESSOMBA Lorina 21 CMR 5 6 29 18 0.833 11

2 DAGHFOUS Yasmine 24 TUN 5 6 26 17 0.833 9

3 SARAA Manal 28 MAR 4 6 27 13 0.667 14

4 DEMBELE Aichata 19 MLI 3 6 22 20 0.5 2

5 KONAN Aya Dorothee 26 Clv 3 6 20 22 0.5 -2

6 DIEDHIOU Awa 17 SEN 1 6 11 27 0.167 -16
7 WOOD Elvira 50 RSA 0 6 12 30 0 -18

2024-04-29



FIE

Championnats de qualification - Afrique Alger 2024-04-27

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place Date

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8
ESSOMBA Lorina

BYE

KONAN Aya Doro...

DEMBELE Aichata

SARAA Manal

DIEDHIOU Awa

DAGHFOUS Yasm..

BYE

2024-04-29

CMR

Clv

MLI

MAR

SEN

TUN

D/10

V/15

V/15

D/7

Semi-finals

ESSOMBA Lorina

DEMBELE Aichata

SARAA Manal

DAGHFOUS Yasm..

Final

CMR V/15
MLI D/2
ESSOMBA Lorina CMR
DAGHFOUS Yasm.. TUN
MAR D/8
TUN  V/15

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
S S F | OF

D/10

V/15



FIE

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Championnats de qualification - Afrique Alger 2024-04-27 S S

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Rank

e

N oo o wow N

2024-04-29

O O O o o o o

Points

DAGHFOUS Yasmine
ESSOMBA Lorina
DEMBELE Aichata
SARAA Manal
KONAN Aya Dorothee
DIEDHIOU Awa
WOOD Elvira

F I OF

Name Nationality Age
TUN 24
CMR 22
MLI 20
MAR 29
Clv 27
SEN 18
RSA 51



