

Competition	Place	Date	Category	Weapon	Gender	Event	Type
Championnats de qualification - Afrique	Alger	2024-04-27	S	S	F	I	OF

 $^{^{\}star}$ Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste	Rouge 09:00		Referee: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)						V/M	HS	HR	HS/HR
TUN	DAGHFOUS Yasmine		V/5	V/5	D/1	V/5	V/5	V/5	0.83	26	17	9
CMR	ESSOMBA Lorina	D/4		V/5	V/5	V/5	V/5	V/5	0.83	29	18	11
MLI	DEMBELE Aichata	D/1	D/2		V/5	V/5	V/5	D/4	0.5	22	20	2
MAR	SARAA Manal	V/5	D/4	D/3		V/5	V/5	V/5	0.67	27	13	14
RSA	WOOD Elvira	D/2	D/4	D/1	D/2		D/2	D/1	0	12	30	-18
SEN	DIEDHIOU Awa	D/2	D/1	D/1	D/0	V/5		D/2	0.17	11	27	-16
CIV	KONAN Aya Dorothee	D/3	D/2	V/5	D/0	V/5	V/5		0.5	20	22	-2



Competition	Place	Date	Category	Weapon	Gender	Event	Type
Championnats de qualification - Afrique	Alger	2024-04-27	S	S	F	I	OF

^{*} Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Place	Name	Age	Nation	٧	М	TD	TR	Ind.	Diff	Q
1	ESSOMBA Lorina	21	CMR	5	6	29	18	0.833	11	+
2	DAGHFOUS Yasmine	24	TUN	5	6	26	17	0.833	9	+
3	SARAA Manal	28	MAR	4	6	27	13	0.667	14	+
4	DEMBELE Aichata	19	MLI	3	6	22	20	0.5	2	+
5	KONAN Aya Dorothee	26	CIV	3	6	20	22	0.5	-2	+
6	DIEDHIOU Awa	17	SEN	1	6	11	27	0.167	-16	+
7	WOOD Elvira	50	RSA	0	6	12	30	0	-18	-



Competition	Place	Date	Category	Weapon	Gender	Event	Туре
Championnats de qualification - Afrique	Alger	2024-04-27	S	S	F	I	OF

 $^{^{\}star}$ Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8			Semi-finals			Final		
ESSOMBA Lorina	CMR							
BYE			ESSOMBA Lorina	CMR	V/15			
KONAN Aya Doro	CIV	D/10	DEMBELE Aichata	MLI	D/2			
DEMBELE Aichata	MLI	V/15				ESSOMBA Lorina	CMR	D/10
SARAA Manal	MAR	V/15				DAGHFOUS Yasm	. TUN	V/15
DIEDHIOU Awa	SEN	D/7	SARAA Manal	MAR	D/8			
DAGHFOUS Yasm	TUN		DAGHFOUS Yasm	TUN	V/15			
BYE								



Competition	Place	Date	Category	Weapon	Gender	Event	Туре
Championnats de qualification - Afrique	Alger	2024-04-27	S	s	F	I	OF

 $^{^{\}star}$ Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Rank	Points	Name	Nationality	Age
1	0	DAGHFOUS Yasmine	TUN	24
2	0	ESSOMBA Lorina	CMR	22
3	0	DEMBELE Aichata	MLI	20
3	0	SARAA Manal	MAR	29
5	0	KONAN Aya Dorothee	CIV	27
6	0	DIEDHIOU Awa	SEN	18
7	0	WOOD Elvira	RSA	51